
The teaching material (1st textbook included)
Free access to the language laboratory
Access codes to an online platform
The online evaluation test 
Application fees

The registration fee is 65€ per year and per person. 
It includes: 

Classes last 60 minutes.

12 boulevard du lycée 
74000 Annecy 

+33(0)4 50 05 43 30 
contact@afannecy.com

www.alliance-francaise-annecy.com
Association with Siret #82164278200014 

Workshops

Cultural visits
Creative writing
Singing, dancing, etc...

The AF regularly offers workshops and activities to the learners:

Registration

Courses & Rates
2024



for 1 week: 225 € 
for 2 and 3 weeks: 210 € 
for 4 weeks and more: 195 €

Every day: Monday to Friday, from 9am to 12pm.
The rate for 15 hours per week:

If the number of students is under 4, we reserve the right to postpone the course.

This is an intensive exam preparation course, not a course of French as a foreign
language.
Prerequisites: The lower level must have been acquired and the level being
prepared is in the process of being acquired.

Mondays from 1pm to 4pm, 12 hours of preparation, over 4 weeks.
In small groups of 3 to 8 students maximum. 
Package A2-B2 : 299 euro + prep fees 30 €
The number of hours will be inferior if there are less than 3 learners.

Package C1-C2: 540 euro for 10 hours + prep fees 30 €
10 hours is the minimum required for the C1 and C2 prep. The number of hours
may be readjusted by the teacher according to your specific needs.

Intensive courses from 4 to 12 students

6 to 8-week sessions: Tuesday and Thursday from 1pm to 3pm.
This course is open to all. Price depending on the number of hours of
the session

Contact usContact us
for more informationfor more information

Afternoon/Au Pair course

LANGUAGE HOLIDAYS
These stays are intended for school groups and their teachers, but also
for pre-formed groups of adults. 
The "à la carte" stays are based on French courses and sports or cultural
activities. 
Contact us for a quotation.

GROUP COURSES 

C1 course from 4 to 12 students
6 to 8-week sessions: Tuesday and Thursday from 1pm to 3pm.
This course is open to all. Price depending on the number of hours of the session.

If the number of students is under 4, we reserve the right to postpone the course.

Timetables and contents are defined between the student and the teacher.
Rate A1-B2 : 55 euro /hour
Prepaid 10-hour package: 500 euro
Rate C1-C2 : 60 euro/hour
Prepaid 10-hour package: 540 euro

PRIVATE LESSONS

Delf Dalf Exam preparation from A2 to C1 

One to One 

On-demand professional French courses adapted to the
specific needs of your profession: Medical, Legal, Tourism... 
On request.

Professional French

Delf A2 to B2

Dalf C1 and C2


